
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00005, N. Pocatello

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-91  3.7 Mi. N of Jct I-86

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 4,916

 5,266
 4,043

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 23

 2,449

 2,618
 2,026

 2,467

 2,647
 2,016

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 5,132 5,225 5,775 4,523

S DIR - - - 2,789 2,587 2,879 2,253

N DIR - - - 2,343 2,638 2,896 2,270

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

3,775 4,764 - 4,717 - 4,812 -

1,861 2,326 - 2,616 - 2,720 -

1,914 2,438 - 2,101 - 2,092 -

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

- - - - 4,928 5,547 4,093

- - - - 2,442 2,735 1,997

- - - - 2,486 2,812 2,096

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

3,846 4,642 4,749 5,402 5,096 5,360 4,333

1,947 2,271 2,351 2,714 2,533 2,626 2,166

1,899 2,371 2,398 2,688 2,563 2,734 2,167

26 27 28 29 30 - -

3,685 5,432 6,231 5,838 5,735 - -

1,873 2,711 3,101 2,862 2,792 - -

1,812 2,721 3,130 2,976 2,943 - -

MADW 3,769 4,946 5,490 5,272 5,246 5,374 4,316

STDEV 81 425 1,048 471 348 411 215

DAYFAC 1.30 0.99 0.90 0.93 0.94 0.91 1.14

June 2011
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